
Ravensbury VW14 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

ROSE AVENUE SM4  attempted to gain access 
via the front door 

06/05/2023 
03:32:00 

  

Ravensbury VW14 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

HEATHERDENE CLOSE CR4  victim is having his 
property renovated. he 
keeps various components 
of the house in a makeshift 
shed in the garden along 
with builders tools. victim 
a worker on site has 
arrived today and found 
the shed broken into an 
items stolen 

09/05/2023 
19:30:00 

10/05/2023 
09:50:00 

Ravensbury SW32 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

MORDEN ROAD CR4  Theft of bike chained to 
railings outside business 

08/05/2023 
12:15:00 

08/05/2023 
12:25:00 

Ravensbury VW14 Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

LILLESHALL ROAD SM4  victim reports theft of 
pedal cycle 

19/05/2023 
01:00:00 

  

Ravensbury VW14 Personal Property LONDON ROAD CR4  report of theft , victim 
states felt he was being 
bumped into and then 
cards were missing stolen 

29/04/2023 
00:10:00 

  

Ravensbury SW32 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LILLESHALL ROAD SM4  Suspect unknown believed 
to have gained entry to 
VEH1 by forcing the door 
and then taking several 
tools from within 

17/05/2023 
17:30:00 

18/05/2023 
07:00:00 

Ravensbury VW14 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

MEREVALE CRESCENT SM4  victims left their keys in 
the front door. suspect 
entered whilst they were 
sleeping and searched 
through cupboards. 

27/05/2023 
05:09:00 

  

 


