Ravensbury	VW14	Burglary in a	ROSE AVENUE	SM4	attempted to gain access	06/05/2023	
		Dwelling			via the front door	03:32:00	
Ravensbury	VW14	Burglary in a	HEATHERDENE CLOSE	CR4	victim is having his	09/05/2023	10/05/2023
		Dwelling			property renovated. he	19:30:00	09:50:00
					keeps various components		
					of the house in a makeshift		
					shed in the garden along		
					with builders tools. victim		
					a worker on site has		
					arrived today and found		
					the shed broken into an		
					items stolen		
Ravensbury	SW32	Theft/Taking of	MORDEN ROAD	CR4	Theft of bike chained to	08/05/2023	08/05/2023
		Pedal Cycles			railings outside business	12:15:00	12:25:00
Ravensbury	VW14	Theft/Taking of	LILLESHALL ROAD	SM4	victim reports theft of	19/05/2023	
		Pedal Cycles			pedal cycle	01:00:00	
Ravensbury	VW14	Personal Property	LONDON ROAD	CR4	report of theft , victim	29/04/2023	
					states felt he was being	00:10:00	
					bumped into and then		
					cards were missing stolen		
Ravensbury	SW32	Theft From Motor	LILLESHALL ROAD	SM4	Suspect unknown believed	17/05/2023	18/05/2023
		vehicle			to have gained entry to	17:30:00	07:00:00
					VEH1 by forcing the door		
					and then taking several		
					tools from within		
Ravensbury	VW14	Burglary in a	MEREVALE CRESCENT	SM4	victims left their keys in	27/05/2023	
		Dwelling			the front door. suspect	05:09:00	
					entered whilst they were		
					sleeping and searched		
					through cupboards.		